
 

MFC ­ Client View10/06/2017 08:07 AM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

013­717­243

For SaleR­4
17,860 0.41

2017

Amazing Investment Opportunity! Well maintained 3 storey apartment building built in 1977
by Spruce Capital Homes. 18 units total with 9 two bedroom units and 9 one bedroom units.
Low risk investment with steady cash flow. Located in an ideal location just steps away from
the pool and rec center, schools, medical center, shopping and other services. Many recent
upgrades include windows and door, updates to the intercom system and fire alarm system,
and various renovations to units. Building recently wired with high speed internet. Consistent
occupancy with long term tenants. Offered at less than $45,000/unit! Information package
available.

0

1977
CREST VILLA

20

$14,193.19

$799,000
C8014942

3449 14TH STREET

V0J 1Z0

9

9

18

123,402

48,502

74,900

RE/MAX Bulkley Valley

Asset

Not Applicable
Tenant

No

Houston ­ TownN

Freehold

Low Rise (2­4 storeys)

Torch On

None Known

Concrete, Wood Frame

Baseboard, Electric, Forced Air

Multi­Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi­Family Commercial

Houston (Zone 53)
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MFC ­ Client View10/06/2017 08:07 AM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

015­229­254

For SaleRM­4
6,000 0.14

2017

Own a renovated townhouse complex on a prime Kitsilano corner! Steps to all the shops &
restaurants on West 4th & walking distance to West Broadway transit. Offering six
immaculate two level, two bedroom townhomes with an additional six self contained garden
level studios that were dramatically upgraded in 2017. All suites feature IN­SUITE LAUNDRY,
new appliances, including dishwasher in the two­level suites & new vinyl plank flooring
throughout. Every suite enjoys their own private entrance & the yard surrounding the
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

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

013­702­033

For SaleRM3­A
0 0.00

2017

Hastings Area Character Cash Machine. Huge, 4 level 4050 sq.ft. 4+ Unit Multi Suite house.
$90,840/yr Gross Income, with current rents well below market from a combination of 1, 2,
3, & 4 bdrm, self contained suites. The house is in decent condition with big decks, views, 2
car garage, & sits on a 33'x99' corner RM­3 lot across from Pandora Park in one of
Vancouver's fastest upcoming neighbourhoods. 1.5 Blocks to restaurants, shopping, public
transport, this property is a great long term investment & holding property, & also good for
owner occupiers, shared ownership & developers. Contact LS for info pkg, floor plan. All
Showings by apt with 48 hrs notice please. Showing Friday Oct 6th 3:30pm by appointment.

1912

$4,061.34

$2,075,000
C8014798

229 TEMPLETON DRIVE

V5L 4N4

1

3

0
1

0

0

0
0

5

90,840

0
90,840

13,600

77,240

3.70

4

RE/MAX Real Estate Services

Asset

None

No

HastingsV

Freehold

Residential Mix, Mul Tenant/MultiPlex (5+)

Asphalt Shingles

Wood Frame

Multi­Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi­Family Commercial

Vancouver East
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MFC ­ Client View10/06/2017 08:07 AM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

009­571­540

For SaleRT­8
0 0.00

2017

Huge 4 Suite Building (3 authorized), just East of Arbutus Street, close to the new Greenway
in the 1st class Kitsilano/Lower Shaughnessy neighbourhood. 4541 SF 4 level Building in
decent condition, contains 1.Top: 1650 SF 2 level, 4/5 bdrm, 1.5 bath suite with a huge deck;
2. Main Floor: 1300 SF, 3/4 bdrm, 2 bath suite, also w big deck; 3. Ground: 1100 SF (approx)
3 bdrm, 1 bath suite; and 4. Ground: 350 SF (approx) self contained studio suite. Current
rents $6750/mo, $81,000/yr ­ is much below market. Contains 4 elect meters, shared laundry
& 4 car open parking. Excellent investment, great for owner occupiers & shared ownership,
real redevelopment potential with RT­8 zoning. Call LS for info pkg, floor plan, details.
Showings w 48 hrs notice, Showing Thurs Oct 5 at 2:00pm then at 3:30pm by Appointment.

1912

4 ope

$7,255.23

$3,075,000
C8014801

2072 W 15TH AVENUE

V6J 2L5

0

0

2
1

0

0

1
0

4

81,000

0
81,000

14,000

67,000

2.21

4

RE/MAX Real Estate Services

Asset

None
Tenant

No

KitsilanoV

Freehold

Residential Mix

Asphalt Shingles

Wood Frame

Balconies

Multi­Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi­Family Commercial

Vancouver West
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MFC ­ Client View10/06/2017 08:07 AM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:
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